Profec Lang boj 45° PVC-U 160
mm limsockel 12,5bar gra type
extruderad (0110220)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Typ

Material

Anslutning

Storlek

Tryck

gra

extruderad

PVC-U

limsockel

160 mm

12,5 bar

DIMENSIONER

Cb-1

Cb-2

Form

@Di-1

@Di-2

210 mm

210 mm

handformad

160 mm

160 mm

45°
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